PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

=<

'
-y
) W

ni-

=) =a
= =

X

WE=SE P<

26-8

F5-57

856-

3F3-354

213U

- 2-575

6-42

60-67P0

81142-P

3-244

13

4718/7-4

2-54

(R4) 14:35 LUDLOW, 2m 5f 55y

Jubilee Restaurant Maiden Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

CALL ME SID s6
b g Schiaparelli - Zolotaya

DARIUS DES BOIS (FRr) 27

b g Great Pretender - Palafixe

GENERAL MALARKEY (IRE) 269

b g Scorpion - Andreas Benefit

GORTROE JOE (IRE) 29 BF

b g Beneficial - Rowlands Star

IT'S FINE WINE 45
b g Multiplex - Reem Two

JERSEY BEAN (IRE) 23

b g Court Cave - Jennifers Diary

LUCKIME (IRE) 47

gr g Oscar - Blossom Rose

LYGON ROCK (IRE) 23
b g Robin Des Champs - Cute Lass

MARLAIS 50
b g Dylan Thomas - Super Motiva

MASTER TRADESMAN (IRE) 258

ch g Marienbard - Tobeornotobe

NO HIDING PLACE (IRE) 30
b g Stowaway - Subtle Gem

OFCOURSEIWILL (IRE) 34

b g Publisher - Camden Princess

PAUL (FR) 50

b g Boris De Deauville - Bartjack

SPIN THE COIN (IRE) 30 BF
b g Witness Box - Kempinski

ZEBI BOY
b g Multiplex - Atlantic Jane

611-5

511-5

611-5

611-5

511-5

511-5

611-5

511-5

611 - 5p1

711-5

511-5

611-5

711 -5t

511-5

711-5

David Bass
Mrs J Mason

Sean Bowen
N J Henderson

Jamie Bargary (3)
N A Twiston-Davies

Harry Skelton
D Skelton

Kielan Woods
G P Mcpherson

Conor Shoemark
O Sherwood

R T Dunne
Miss V Williams

R Johnson
H D Daly

Josh Wall (5)
A J Whitehead

James Bowen (5)
R Mitford-slade

Nico de Boinville
N J Henderson

B Hughes
D McCain Jnr

Aidan Coleman
Miss R Curtis

W T Kennedy
D McCain Jnr

Bridget Andrews (3)
D Skelton

100



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Nicky Henderson saddles two interesting five-year-olds here in Darius Des Bois
and No Hiding Place with the latter potentially best placed to take this and he is the mount of Nico De
Boinville. Donald McCain is another handler with two charges and both Spin The Coin and
Ofcourseiwill can go well at long odds. However, preference is for JERSEY BEAN who was blindsided
at the first when unseating last time and can go well here with a repeat of his Ascot bumper win back in
the Autumn. Luckime has been well held so far but has plenty of potential for when the penny finally
drops, while Richard Mitford-Slade has been making a name for himself in his opening season training
and despite his point-to-point/hunter chase form not looking the most convincing, it would be foolish to
rule out his Master Tradesman.

Top Tip: JERSEY BEAN (6)
Watch out for: NO HIDING PLACE (11)

WHLOAD F

l"."'l DOWNLOAD FOR
W ana300 |

T35 DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



