

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 14:35 LUDLOW, 2m 5f 55y

Jubilee Restaurant Maiden Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
		26-8	CALL ME SID 56 b g Schiaparelli - Zolotaya	6 11 - 5	David Bass Mrs J Mason	-
2		F5-57	DARIUS DES BOIS (FR) 27 b g Great Pretender - Palafixe	5 11 - 5	Sean Bowen N J Henderson	-
3		856-	GENERAL MALARKEY (IRE) 269 b g Scorpion - Andreas Benefit	6 11 - 5	Jamie Bargary (3) N A Twiston-Davies	-
1		3F3-354	GORTROE JOE (IRE) 29 BF b g Beneficial - Rowlands Star	6 11 - 5	Harry Skelton D Skelton	-
5		4	IT'S FINE WINE 45 b g Multiplex - Reem Two	5 11 - 5	Kielan Woods G P Mcpherson	-
6		213U	JERSEY BEAN (IRE) 23 b g Court Cave - Jennifers Diary	5 11 - 5	Conor Shoemark O Sherwood	-
7		2-575	LUCKIME (IRE) 47 gr g Oscar - Blossom Rose	6 11 - 5	R T Dunne Miss V Williams	-
3		6-42	LYGON ROCK (IRE) 23 b g Robin Des Champs - Cute Lass	5 11 - 5	R Johnson H D Daly	-
9		60-67P0	MARLAIS 50 b g Dylan Thomas - Super Motiva	6 11 - 5p1	Josh Wall (5) A J Whitehead	100
10		81142-P	MASTER TRADESMAN (IRE) 258 ch g Marienbard - Tobeornotobe	7 11 - 5	James Bowen (5) R Mitford-slade	-
11		3-244	NO HIDING PLACE (IRE) 30 b g Stowaway - Subtle Gem	5 11 - 5	Nico de Boinville N J Henderson	-
12		13	OFCOURSEIWILL (IRE) 34 b g Publisher - Camden Princess	6 11 - 5	B Hughes D McCain Jnr	-
13	M°.	4718/7-4	PAUL (FR) 50 b g Boris De Deauville - Bartjack	7 11 - 5t	Aidan Coleman Miss R Curtis	-
14		2-54	SPIN THE COIN (IRE) 30 BF b g Witness Box - Kempinski	5 11 - 5	W T Kennedy D McCain Jnr	-
15			ZEBI BOY b g Multiplex - Atlantic Jane	7 11 - 5	Bridget Andrews (3) D Skelton	-

ATR VERDICT: Nicky Henderson saddles two interesting five-year-olds here in Darius Des Bois and No Hiding Place with the latter potentially best placed to take this and he is the mount of Nico De Boinville. Donald McCain is another handler with two charges and both Spin The Coin and Ofcourseiwill can go well at long odds. However, preference is for JERSEY BEAN who was blindsided at the first when unseating last time and can go well here with a repeat of his Ascot bumper win back in the Autumn. Luckime has been well held so far but has plenty of potential for when the penny finally drops, while Richard Mitford-Slade has been making a name for himself in his opening season training and despite his point-to-point/hunter chase form not looking the most convincing, it would be foolish to rule out his Master Tradesman.

Top Tip: JERSEY BEAN (6)

Watch out for: NO HIDING PLACE (11)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



